2=1/4 NUTS-A

4=1/4 LOCK NUTS-B

2=1/4 LOCK WASHERS-C SAVANT

6=1/4 SAE WASHERS-D

2=1/4X2 BOLTS-E MFG. , INC.

2=1/4X1 SQUARE U-BOLTS-F
2=7/16 LOCK NUTS-G
4=7/16 SAE WASHERS-H

2=5/16X1 1/4 BOLTS-I
4=5/16 SAE WASHERS-J #GR 1 1 5
2=7/16X2 1/4 BOLTS-K HONDA FOREMAN 400 SUZUKI EIGER 400

2=5/16 LOCK NUTS-L
6=1/4 ROD CAPS-M

51" PLUGS.N TO MOUNT THE MAIN

1= ALUMIN. WASHERS SLOTS-O BRACKET TO THE SUZUKI

2=3/16X1 1/4X7/8 ROUND CLIPS-P %%E%gggﬁgggiggﬁiT

1=GR BRACKET L SHAPE-

221520 | bACK IN BOX ON THE BARS. PLACE THE

|-MAIN BRACKET ’ CLIP BEHIND THE CABLE
THEN PROCEED TO MOUNT
THE BRACKET IN PLACE,

ONCE THIS IS DONE TIGHTEN
THE SWITCH BOLTS.

MAIN BRACKET




